El
ec
tri
ca
l
Co
nc
re

• Patented & additional patents pending
•  Consider Power-Stud+ SD2 for seismic usage.
Technical and ordering information can be found at
www.powers.com/mechanical anchors
Power-Stud+SD1 Product Offering
Powers # Size Thread Length Box Ctn.
7400SD1-PWR* 1/4" x 1-3/4" 3/4" 100 600
7402SD1-PWR 1/4" x 2-1/4" 1-1/4" 100 600
7404SD1-PWR 1/4" x 3-1/4" 2-1/4" 100 600
7410SD1-PWR* 3/8" x 2-1/4" 7/8" 50 300
7412SD1-PWR* 3/8" x 2-3/4" 1-3/8" 50 300
7413SD1-PWR* 3/8" x 3" 1-5/8" 50 300
7414SD1-PWR* 3/8" x 3-1/2" 2-3/8" 50 300
7415SD1-PWR* 3/8" x 3-3/4" 3-3/8" 50 300
Table continues on next page
Power-Stud+SD1 Product Offering, Continued
Powers # Size Thread Length Box Ctn.
7416SD1-PWR* 3/8" x 5" 3-5/8" 50 300
7417SD1-PWR* 3/8" x 7" 5-5/8" 50 300
† Sizes which are less than the minimum standard anchor length for Strength
Design. For additional diameters (up to 1-1/4") and lengths (up to 12"), please
refer to www.powers.com
A7 Tapper+® / Tapper+X
Concrete Screws
Tapper+ Product Features
                                       COUNTY
MIAMI-DADE
ESR-3068 Concrete
ESR-3196 Masonry
ESR-3042 Wood
ESR-3215 Pressure Treated Lumber
NOA 10-0505.05
Base Material
Uncracked Concrete, Block, Brick, Wood, Pressure
Treated Lumber